

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 6232/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2004 in WA 587-625/02
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

U. RAGHAVENDRA ACHARYA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For permission to file SLP and bringing LR's. on record and c/delay in
filing appln. for bringing LR's. on record and with prayer for I/Relief
& With appln. for impleadment)
With

SLP(C)No.15124-15125/2004

Date : 06/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. PP. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. DP. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. RS. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. PP. Singh, Adv.
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Applications are allowed.
Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well as on prayer for interim relief.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master