

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16551-16742/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2004 in WA 367/02,WA 7608/01,WA 7609/01,WA 7610/01,WA 7611/01,WA 7612/01,WA 7614/01,WA 7615/01,WA 7616/01,WA 7617/01,WA 7618/01,WA 7620/01,WA 7621/01,WA 7622/01,WA 7623/01,WA 7624/01,WA 7626/01,WA 7631/01,WA 7635/01,WA 7636/01,WA 7637/01,WA 360/02,WA 361/02,WA 362/02,WA 363/02,WA 364/02,WA 365/02,WA 357/02,WA 368/02,WA 370/02,WA 371/02,WA 372/02,WA 374/02,WA 376/02,WA 377/02,WA 379/02,WA 380/02,WA 381/02,WA 382/02,WA 385/02,WA 358/02,WA 387/02,WA 389/02,WA 390/02,WA 395/02,WA 397/02,WA 398/02,WA 399/02,WA 400/02,WA 401/02,WA 402/02,WA 404/02,WA 405/02,WA 406/02,WA 407/02,WA 408/02,WA 409/02,WA 411/02,WA 412/02,WA 413/02,WA 414/02,WA 416/02,WA 423/02,WA 427/02,WA 438/02,WA 445/02,WA 467/02,WA 468/02,WA 469/02,WA 471/02,WA 472/02,WA 473/02,WA 474/02,WA 475/02,WA 478/02,WA 481/02,WA 482/02,WA 483/02,WA 484/02,WA 485/02,WA 486/02,WA 488/02,WA 489/02,WA 490/02,WA 491/02,WA 492/02,WA 493/02,WA 495/02,WA 496/02,WA 497/02,WA 498/02,WA 499/02,WA 500/02,WA 503/02,WA 504/02,WA 505/02,WA 506/02,WA 508/02,WA 509/02,WA 512/02,WA 513/02,WA 514/02,WA 516/02,WA 517/02,WA 518/02,WA 521/02,WA 523/02,WA 524/02,WA 525/02,WA 526/02,WA 527/02,WA 530/02,WA 531/02,WA 532/02,WA 533/02,WA 534/02,WA 536/02,WA 538/02,WA 539/02,WA 567/02 WA 540/02,WA 541/02,WA 542/02,WA 543/02,WA 545/02,WA 547/02,WA 550/02,WA 551/02,WA 552/02,WA 556/02,WA 557/02,WA 559/02,WA 560/02,WA 561/02,WA 562/02,WA 564/02,WA 565/02,WA 568/02,WA 570/02,WA 571/02,WA 572/02,WA 573/02,WA 574/02,WA 576/02,WA 577/02,WA 626/02,WA 627/02,WA 628/02,WA 629/02,WA 631/02,WA 633/02,WA 634/02,WA 637/02,WA 638/02,WA 639/02,WA 641/02,WA 644/02,WA 647/02,WA 3593/02,WA 3699/02,WA 3863/02,WA 4805/02,RP 258/04 in WA 425/02,RP 259/04 in W.A.427/02,RP 260/04 in WA 438/02, passed on 28.5.2004 by HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K. SIDDAGANGAIAH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(C).....CC 7250/2004, (With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C).....CC 7252-7256/2004 (With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and substitution and C/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date : 27/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

...2/-

-2-

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

S.L.P.(C) 16551-16742/2004

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) 16142-16180/2004

S.L.P.(C)...../2004 (CC 7250) WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2004 (CC 7252-7256)

I.As. allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) 16142-16180/2004.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(V.P.TYAGI)

COURT MASTER