

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1389 OF 2006

U. RAGHAVENDRA ACHARYA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1390 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 1391 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 1392 of 2006

(With appln. For intervention)

Civil Appeal NO. 1393 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1394 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1865 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 19/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)
r.

Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv. for

M

S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath

...2/-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Roajipura, Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Kaul, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 3.20 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master